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Delight Through Connections

NEHHEA:2025-09-10

Pitch : 20.00mm, 600V, 200A
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PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
PCB Terminal Blocks
20.00
Green (default)
Screw Connection
With mounting flange
Wave Soldering
20.00*(P-1)+52.0
44
69
3x3
4.8
01P~06P
Single level
1
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Delight Through Connections
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GERLERT) 0500MQ at DC 500V
SEEMH COPPER ALLOY
SRR mEEE Tin PLATED

BAEEE (V) 1000
BEER (A) 232
REEE R (1I/2)(V) 1000
REEE R (11/2)(V) 1000
ZAEEE (11/3)(V) 1000
KT PESE (1I/2)(KV) 8
BRE P EE R (I1/2)(KV) 8
AP EEE (11I/3)(KV) 8
B/ MEEEREEEE (mm?) 16
BEAEESFEEETE (Mm?) 95
B/N\RMBEEHEE (mm?) 25
EARMEBFEEHEE (Mm?) 95
FMEBREEEE - &/)\ERRIEF (mm?) 16
FMBREEERE - RASRRIEF (mMm?) 95
FMBFEENE - &/)\EREBEZIKF (Mm?) 16
FMBREEEE - RASRBBEZIHEF (Mm?) 95
BEMEEEEN _RE/\EEEREEHERE (mMm?) 16
BEEHEHEEN _REXNEBEREEHEE (Mm?) 25
BEEMEEaEEN R/ FHEREEEE (mm?) 16
BEAEMEEEEN _REAFHESEEEEE (Mm?) 25
BEHEHEEN _REMER  &/NERENREZIK 16
¥ (mm?2)
BEEHEHEEN _REMER  EAERENREZIK 25
+ (mm?)
BRAURE M8
1R 45 TR T40
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EEE/)\VHEE (N.m)
EERAHE (N.m)
HZERE (mm)

&R (UL/CULZEEBAH)(V)
Bft (UL/CULZ£EBAH)(A)
B (UL/CULIZZECH)(V)
At (UL/CULR2ECHE)(A)
& B (UL/CULTREEDH)(V)
it (UL/CULAZZED#H)(A)
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Delight Ihruugh Connections
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25~26

600
200
600
200
600

3/0

3/0

YES
120

6~3/0
600
200

6~3/0
600
200

6~3/0
600

6~3/0
600
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Delight Thruugh Connections

200
6~3/0
600
200
6~3/0
600
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